
Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk31 • 08.12.2025 09:23 (1)

Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk31

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen Tulos

Avoin

1 Kalevi Louhivuori 62  62

2 Kim Lönnrot 86 -19 67

2 Tommy Uhtio 80 -13 67

4 Ville Olenius 79 -9 70

5 Petteri Soppi 80 -9 71

5 Lauri Peltola 71  71

7 Mikael Salminen 72  72

7 Petri Lehtonen 95 -23 72

9 henry söderling 74  74

9 Jari Keskinen 82 -8 74

9 Jussi Kallio 74  74

12 Sami Pensala 75  75

12 janar jürissaar 75  75

12 Atte Ruuskanen 75  75

15 Thomas Tallberg 76  76

15 Teemu Olkkonen 76  76

15 Dan Grönholm 79 -3 76

15 Sami Laurila 82 -6 76

15 Matti Koskenmäki 76  76

15 Kennet Öster 76  76

15 William Engblom 77 -1 76

22 jarno rantanen 77  77

22 Tomi Kulmala 77  77

22 Kai Törmi 77  77

25 Gabriel Särkelä 78  78

26 Andy Söderling 85 -6 79

26 Pasi Piispa 79  79

26 Jaakko Heino 79  79

26 Jussi Alamylläri 87 -8 79

26 Mika Laukka 79  79

31 Magnus Green 83  83

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk31 • 08.12.2025 09:23 (2)

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen Tulos

31 Eemeli Näreaho 83  83

33 Sinisa Vukcevic 85  85

33 Calle Lindroos 100 -15 85

35 Ville Eskelinen 112  112

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/38188


Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk31 • 08.12.2025 09:23 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Kalevi Louhivuori 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 -12 62

2 Lauri Peltola 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 2 3 -3 71

3 Mikael Salminen 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -2 72

4 henry söderling 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 0 74

4 Jussi Kallio 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 0 74

6 Sami Pensala 3 2 6 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 +1 75

6 janar jürissaar 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 75

6 Atte Ruuskanen 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 +1 75

9 Kennet Öster 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 +2 76

9 Matti Koskenmäki 3 3 6 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 +2 76

9 Thomas Tallberg 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 +2 76

9 Teemu Olkkonen 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 +2 76

13 Kai Törmi 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +3 77

13 William Engblom 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 +3 77

13 Tomi Kulmala 4 3 5 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 5 2 2 4 4 2 3 6 2 4 3 3 3 3 +3 77

13 jarno rantanen 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 77

17 Gabriel Särkelä 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 +4 78

18 Pasi Piispa 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 +5 79

18 Mika Laukka 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +5 79

18 Ville Olenius 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +5 79

18 Dan Grönholm 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 +5 79

18 Jaakko Heino 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 79

23 Petteri Soppi 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 +6 80

23 Tommy Uhtio 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +6 80

25 Sami Laurila 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 +8 82

25 Jari Keskinen 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 +8 82

27 Eemeli Näreaho 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 +9 83

27 Magnus Green 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 +9 83

29 Sinisa Vukcevic 5 3 5 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 +11 85

29 Andy Söderling 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 6 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 +11 85

31 Kim Lönnrot 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +12 86

32 Jussi Alamylläri 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +13 87

33 Petri Lehtonen 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 +21 95

34 Calle Lindroos 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 7 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 +26 100

35 Ville Eskelinen 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 6 5 +38 112

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/38188


Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk31 • 08.12.2025 09:23 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.4 3 4.2 3.1 3 3.3 2.9 3.2 3.8 3.4 3.5 3.1 3.5 3 4.1 3 3.1 3.3 2.9 3.2 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 80.1

Difficulty 16 3 11 8 6 14 1 12 24 17 19 10 18 4 7 5 9 15 2 13 23 20 21 22 6.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 11 4 5 6 5 14 5 1 5 3 6 4 7 7 9 7 2 11 6 2 3 3 3 130 15%

Par 0 19 15 21 22 24 17 13 18 15 16 17 17 16 21 17 18 22 23 19 18 13 16 15 19 431 51%

Bogey 1 14 8 8 7 5 12 7 11 12 9 12 9 11 6 10 7 3 8 3 9 16 12 16 9 224 27%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 4 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 43 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 9 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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